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Экспликация помещений 1-ого эатажа
Номер зоны
1
2
3
4

Название зоны
Терраса
Комната отдыха
Помывочная
Парная

Площадь
13,9
14,9
15,9
15,3
60,0 м2

Ведомость бревна D=250 мм

Толщина

250
250
250
250
250
250
250

Чистый объем

0,40
1,79
2,52
2,78
4,97
4,97
5,08
22,51 м3
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Ведомость кровли

Объем
утеплителя

3,64
3,64
3,64
3,64
14,56 м3

Площадь
кровельного
материала

25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
100,0 м2
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А Б В
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